
SAT 21 DEC 2019     Start Time: 14:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

Startlist - Final 2

AE
SHIMAO LOTUS MOUNTAIN (CHN)

Women's Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

KUSHENKO Oksana

MEN Chuansheng

RUS

CHN

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

ORSATTI Alberto

CLOT Monique

CAMPBELL Terry

ITA

SUI

CAN

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

8.10m

8.10m

4.30m

4.30m

71°

71°

Chief of Course

Video Controller

Kicker

Kicker

CHN

CHN

YAN Dong

XU Nannan

2

3

6.80m

6.80m

3.50m

3.50m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerCHNBAI Yong 1 4.10m 2.00m 54°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 37.5m 28°

Officials Table 12.5m

Chief of Competition In-runCHNSHAN Ge 80.0m 25°

Head Judge BLRKRUCHOK Kirill Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameCANSTEIN Andy Shimao Lotus Mountain Aerial

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 16 2192518 TSUPER Alla BLR 1979 6

2 14 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAZ 1995 5

3 4 2533270 SHAO Qi CHN 2001 bLF 2.900 24

4 3 2527930 PEEL Laura AUS 1989 bFTF 3.975 43

5 1 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bLFF 4.028 42

6 5 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 1

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

21 DEC 2019 / Shimao Lotus Mountain (CHN) / 8150 Report created SAT 21 DEC 2019 13:49

www.fis-ski.com Scoring & data processing by Swiss Timing

Page 1/1


