2019-2020国际雪联自由式滑雪空中技巧世界杯 129218-129218 214-224 December FIS Freestyle Ski Aerial World Cup



FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2020

Startlist - Final 2

Women's Aerials



\$ 1 p

SHIMAO LOTUS MOUNTAIN (CHN) SAT 21 DEC 2019 Start Time: 14:09

Jury			Course Details				
FIS Technical Delegate	STEIN Andy	CAN	Course Name	Shimao Lotus Mountai	n Aerial		
Head Judge	KRUCHOK Kirill	BLR			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	SHAN Ge	CHN	In-run		80.0m		25°
Officials			Table		12.5m		
FIS Race Director	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing		37.5m		28°
Chief of Course	BAI Yong	CHN	Kicker 1		4.10m	2.00m	54°
Chief of Course	YAN Dong	CHN	Kicker 2		6.80m	3.50m	66°
Video Controller	XU Nannan	CHN	Kicker 3		6.80m	3.50m	66°
			Kicker 4		8.10m	4.30m	71°
			Kicker 5		8.10m	4.30m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	ORSATTI Alberto	IT.	ΓA	
			Judge 2	CLOT Monique	S	UI	
			Judge 3	CAMPBELL Terry	C	AN	
			Judge 4	KUSHENKO Oksana	F	RUS	
			Judge 5	MEN Chuansheng	C	HN	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	16	2192518	TSUPER Alla	BLR	1979	6				
2	14	2529574	ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota	KAZ	1995	5				
3	4	2533270	SHAO Qi	CHN	2001	4	bLF	2.900	2	
4	3	2527930	PEEL Laura	AUS	1989	3	bFTF	3.975	4	
5	1	2526230	XU Mengtao	CHN	1990	2	bLFF	4.028	4	
6	5	2528872	RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra	BLR	1996	1				

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist











